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1 Admiral 0233 1666 2009 2780 1349 3023 2932 109,89 11,44 3,31 - - C 2.2 - - Y - 800 8 Y 8 CT 1 1 Y

2 Antonela 0233 6171 2014 1664 833 1970 1911 86,00 10,48 3,10 - - C 2.2 - - Y - 500 2 - 6 CT 1 1 Y

3 Aquariva 0234 0412 2024 3042 1384 3010 2920 109,93 11,44 3,48 gold Y C 2.2 - - Y - 800 2 Y 8 CT 2 2 -

4 Ayasofya 0233 7521 2017 2877 1322 3016 2925 109,99 11,43 3,41 - - C 2.2 - - Y - 1000 2 - 8 CT 2 2 -

5 Discovery 0232 7672 2006 3492 1404 4240 4113 125,00 11,45 3,66 - - C 2.2 Y - Y - 1440 12 Y 12 MB 2 2 Y

6 Eline 0233 5698 2013 2841 1287 3019 2929 110,00 11,44 3,41 - - C 2.2 - - Y - 880 8 Y 8 CT 2 2 -

7 Emma 0600 4166 2005 2993 1197 3779 3665 109,90 11,45 3,61 - - C 2.2 - - Y - 800 10 Y 10 CT 1 1 Y

8 Escape 0232 6988 2005 3493 1449 4552 4415 124,90 11,45 3,60 - - C 2.2 - - Y - 1200 12 Y 12 CT 2 2 Y

9 Eurasia 0600 3626 2000 2614 1103 3358 3256 109,70 11,45 3,40 - - C 2.2 - - Y - 900 9 Y 9 CT 2 2 Y

10 Eventus 0481 3950 2020 2570 1422 3031 2940 109,98 11,44 3,06 silver - C 2.2 Y - Y - 800 2 - 8 CT 1 1 Y

11 Excalibur II 0480 4530 2018* 2832 1282 3472 3368 109,36 11,43 3,44 - - N - - Y - 650 1 - 12 MB 1 1 -

12 Fiducia 0234 0291 2024 4076 1701 4137 4054 134,94 11,45 3,71 gold Y C 2.2 - Y - Y 1100 11 Y 11 CT 1 2 -

13 Gigantic 0480 8590 2010 2664 1348 3034 2943 109,93 11,44 3,20 silver - C 2.2 - - Y - 870 2 - 8 CT 1 1 Y

14 Improval 0233 7702 2018 2685 1322 3013 2922 110,00 11,45 3,25 silver - C 2.2 - - Y - 800 8 Y 8 CT 1 1 Y

15 Intruder 0480 1160 2004* 1561 925 1845 1790 85,96 10,51 2,87 - - N - Y Y - 530 1 - 6 CT 1 1 -

16 Iris 0610 5748 2022 2694 1322 3011 2920 109,98 11,42 3,26 gold Y C 2.2 - Y Y - 800 8 Y 8 CT 2 2 Y

17 Janina-R 0481 2830 2017 2630 1469 3035 2943 109,92 11,44 3,07 - - C 2.2 - - Y - 857 2 - 8 CT 2 1 Y

18 Maasvallei 0233 8962 2021 2851 1298 3011 2920 109,98 11,44 3,41 silver - C 2.2 - - Y - 800 8 Y 8 CT 2 2 Y

19 Millora 0234 0434 2024 4072 1700 4153 4028 134,99 11,45 3,71 gold Y C 2.2 - - - Y 1100 11 Y 11 CT 1 1 Y

20 Minerva 0233 9172 2021 2624 1322 3013 2922 110,00 11,45 3,20 - - C 2.2 - - Y - 800 8 Y 8 CT 2 2 Y

21 Moorea 0233 9208 2022 3445 1685 4152 4018 134,99 11,45 3,30 gold Y C 2.2 - Y Y - 1100 11 Y 11 CT 2 2 Y

22 Naduah 0233 3018 2010 2810 1353 3028 2937 109,80 11,4 3,35 silver - C 2.2 - - Y - 800 8 Y 8 CT 2 2 Y

23 Neckartal 0232 7472 2006 2427 1237 3026 2935 104,99 11,45 3,15 - - C 2.2 - - Y - 680 1 - 8 CT 1 1 Y

24 Nicole II 0233 0485 2008 2645 1338 3022 2931 109,98 11,44 3,20 - - C 2.2 - - Y - 880 8 Y 8 CT 2 2 Y

25 Rijnvallei 0233 3722 2010 2645 1338 3014 3924 109,98 11,44 3,20 silver - C 2.2 - - Y - 760 2 - 2 CT 2 2 Y

26 RO-VER 0233 8365 2019 2526 1378 3036 2945 109,86 11,39 3,08 silver - C 2.2 - - Y - 844 2 - 8 CT 1 1 -

27 Sjef 0233 3736 2010 3100 1251 3381 3280 109,90 11,44 3,66 silver - C 2.2 - - Y - 700 2 - 9 CT 2 2 -

28 Tripolis 0610 5600 2017 2660 1298 3010 2920 109,88 11,44 3,25 silver - C 2.2 Y - Y - 800 8 Y 8 CT 2 2 Y

29 Vectura 0232 8705 2007 2997 1222 3782 3670 109,98 11,45 3,59 - - C 2.2 - - Y - 890 10 Y 10 CT 1 1 Y

30 Quinto (April 25) xxxx xxxx 2025 110,00 11,45 C 2.2 CT

31 TBN  Q2 25 xxxx xxxx 2025 110,00 11,45

STETRA Gesellschaft für Schiffstransporte mbH | Paul-Klee-Str. 1 | 67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein

Inland Tankbarge   |     Fleet

Barge  Basic  Informations Equipment Cargo Tanks, loading and discharge system
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1 Admiral 107 216 326 437 549 662 775 889 1003 1118 1233 1349 1466 1582 1699 1817 1935 2053 2171 2290 2409 2528 2648 2768 - - - - 2780 to 331 cm

2 Antonela 0 45 122 199 277 355 434 513 592 672 753 833 915 997 1079 1161 1244 1327 1411 1495 1580 1664 - - - - - - 1664 to 310 cm

3 Aquariva 121 232 344 456 570 684 799 915 1032 1149 1266 1384 1502 1621 1740 1859 1979 2098 2218 2339 2459 2580 2701 2823 2944 - - - 3042 to 348 cm

4 Ayasofya 85 192 301 411 522 634 747 861 975 1090 1206 1322 1439 1556 1674 1791 1910 2028 2147 2266 2385 2505 2624 2745 2865 - - - 2877 to 341 cm

5 Discovery 0 89 218 347 477 608 739 872 1004 1137 1270 1404 1539 1673 1809 1944 2080 2216 2353 2489 2626 2763 2900 3037 3175 3312 3450 - 3492 to 366 cm

6 Eline 53 160 268 378 489 600 713 826 941 1055 1171 1287 1404 1521 1638 1756 1874 1992 2111 2230 2349 2468 2588 2708 2829 - - - 2841 to 341 cm

7 Emma 0 65 174 284 395 507 620 734 849 965 1080 1197 1313 1431 1548 1666 1784 1903 2021 2140 2260 2379 2499 2619 2740 2860 2981 - 2993 to 361 cm

8 Escape 12 138 265 393 523 654 786 918 1050 1183 1316 1449 1583 1717 1851 1986 2122 2257 2393 2530 2667 2803 2941 3078 3216 3354 3493 - 3493 to 360 cm

9 Eurasia 0 0 96 204 312 422 534 646 760 874 988 1102 1217 1333 1448 1564 1681 1798 1915 2033 2151 2269 2388 2507 - - - - 2614 to 339 cm

10 Eventus 143 255 369 482 597 713 830 948 1066 1184 1303 1422 1541 1660 1779 1899 2018 2138 2258 2378 2497 2750 - - - - - - 2570 to 306 cm

11 Excalibur II 42 151 261 381 492 604 716 828 941 1054 1168 1282 1396 1511 1626 1741 1857 1973 2089 2206 2323 2440 2558 2676 2794 - - - 2832 to 340 cm

12 Fiducia 138 277 417 557 698 840 983 1126 1269 1413 1557 1701 1846 1992 2138 2284 2430 2577 2724 2872 3020 3168 3316 3464 3613 3762 3911 4070 4076 to 371 cm

13 Gigantic 110 218 326 435 546 658 771 885 1000 1115 1231 1348 1465 1583 1701 1820 1940 2059 2180 2300 2421 2542 2664 - - - - - 2664 to 320 cm

14 Improval 85 192 301 411 522 634 747 861 975 1090 1206 1322 1462 1556 1674 1791 1910 2028 2147 2266 2385 2505 2624 - - - - - 2685 to 325 cm

15 Intruder 42 120 199 278 358 438 519 599 680 761 843 925 1007 1089 1171 1254 1336 1419 1502 1561 - - - - - - - - 1561 to 287 cm

16 Iris 76 185 295 406 517 630 743 858 973 1089 1205 1322 1440 1557 1676 1794 1913 2033 2153 2273 2393 2513 2634 - - - - - 2689 to 325 cm

17 Janina-R 188 301 414 528 643 759 877 995 1113 1232 1351 1469 1588 1708 1827 1946 2066 2186 2306 2425 2546 - - - - - - - 2630 to 307 cm

18 Maasvallei 64 171 280 389 499 611 724 838 952 1066 1182 1298 1414 1531 1648 1766 1884 2002 2121 2239 2359 2478 2598 2718 2839 - - - 2851 to 341 cm

19 Millora 138 277 416 557 698 840 982 1125 1268 1412 1556 1700 1845 1990 2136 2282 2428 2575 2722 2869 3017 3165 3313 3461 3610 3759 3908 4057 4072 to 371 cm

20 Minerva 85 192 301 400 522 634 747 860 975 1090 1205 1322 1438 1555 1673 1791 1909 2027 2146 2265 2384 2504 2624 - - - - - 2624 to 320 cm

21 Moorea 124 263 402 542 683 825 967 1110 1253 1396 1540 1685 1829 1974 2120 2266 2412 2559 2706 2853 3001 3149 3297 3445 - - - - 3445 to 330 cm

22 Naduah 126 233 341 450 561 672 785 898 1011 1124 1238 1353 1468 1583 1699 1814 1931 2047 2164 2280 2398 2515 2633 2750 - - - - 2810 to 335 cm

23 Neckartal 52 156 261 367 472 579 687 796 905 1015 1126 1237 1348 1460 1572 1685 1798 1911 2025 2139 2254 2369 - - - - - - 2427 to 315 cm

24 Nicole II 88 199 311 423 536 648 762 876 990 1106 1222 1338 1455 1573 1691 1809 1927 2046 2165 2284 2404 2524 2644 - - - - - 2645 to 320 cm

25 Rijnvallei 88 199 311 423 536 648 762 875 990 1105 1221 1338 1455 1572 1690 1808 1927 2045 2165 2284 2404 2524 2644 - - - - - 2645 to 320 cm

26 RO-VER 140 248 358 469 581 694 807 920 1034 1148 1263 1378 1493 1609 1726 1842 1959 2077 2194 2312 2431 - - - - - - - 2526 to 308 cm

27 Sjef 10 119 229 340 452 564 677 791 905 1020 1135 1251 1368 1484 1601 1719 1836 1954 2072 2191 2310 2429 2548 2668 2787 2907 3028 3100 3100 to 366 cm

28 Tripolis 63 171 279 389 500 612 724 838 952 1067 1182 1298 1415 1532 1650 1767 1885 2004 2122 2241 2360 2480 2600 - - - - - 2660 to 325 cm

29 Vectura 0 87 197 307 419 531 645 760 875 990 1106 1222 1339 1456 1574 1692 1810 1929 2048 2167 2286 2406 2526 2646 2767 2887 2997 - 2997 to 359 cm

30 Quinto (April 25) -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - 

31 TBN  Q2 25 -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - -  - 

STETRA Gesellschaft für Schiffstransporte mbH | Paul-Klee-Str. 1 | 67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein

Inland Tankbarge    |     Intake

tonnage certificate in step of 10 cm


